Candidate Name

BOEHNER, JOHN A.
OSE, bOUG

RYAN, PAUL D
ELDRIDGE, SEAN
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
MACARTHUR, THOMAS
PALLONE, FRANK JR
LOVE, MIA
ROMANOFF, ANDREW
TROTT, DAVID A
MURPHY, PATRICK

SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT

CLAWSON, CURTIS J
COFFMAN, MICHAEL
ZINKE, RYAN K

PETERS, SCOTT
MCSALLY, MARTHA E MS.
KHANNA, ROHIT

BERA, AMERISH
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
ROSKAM, PETER

UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN

SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR.
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
GARCIA, JOE

GRAHAM, GWEN

DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
BARBER, RONALD
MITCHELL, PAUL Il
BARROW, JOHN J.
ISRAEL, STEVE J.

REED, THOMAS W 1l

RICE, KATHLEEN

SINEMA, KYRSTEN

WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.

HONDA, MIKE
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
COMSTOCK, BARBARA J
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
HAYWORTH, NAN
DAVIS, RODNEY L
BROWNLEY, JULIA
DEMAIO, CARL
KIRKPATRICK, ANN
MOULTON, SETH
KLINE, JOHN PAUL JR
SINK, ALEX

JENKINS, LYNN
BUSTOS, CHERI

Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements

January 1, 2013 - December 31, 2014

State District

OH
CA
W]
NY
CA
NJ
NJ
uT
CO
Ml
FL
IL
FL
CO
MT
CA
AZ
CA
CA
NY
IL
Mi
PA
MD
FL
FL
IL
NH
AZ
Mi
GA
NY
NY
NY
AZ
OR
CA
X
VA
FL
NY
IL
CA
CA
AZ
MA
MN
FL
KS
IL

08
07
01
19
23
03
06
04
06
11
18
10
19
06
00
52
02
17
07
18
06
06
09
05
26
02
10
02
02
04
12
03
23
04
09
02
17
05
10
09
18
13
26
52
01
06
02
13
02
17

Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

This table was published on 4/3/15.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent

$18,032,172
$8,555,546
$8,051,590
$6,367,880
$5,935,084
$5,648,742
$5,292,910
$5,159,840
$5,145,370
$4,958,200
$4,924,768
$4,854,838
$4,824,230
$4,711,132
$4,665,055
$4,504,003
$4,466,678
$4,427,101
$4,355,563
$4,161,437
$4,079,870
$3,941,684
$3,924,437
$3,843,176
$3,787,930
$3,663,383
$3,648,085
$3,641,777
$3,610,617
$3,576,812
$3,536,271
$3,494,923
$3,471,224
$3,470,328
$3,464,333
$3,463,666
$3,447,979
$3,408,252
$3,403,550
$3,402,601
$3,386,119
$3,382,441
$3,364,754
$3,353,677
$3,340,585
$3,326,394
$3,226,367
$3,203,292
$3,122,372
$3,089,768



